
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 6/9/25 at
7:06:55 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Accident / Damage History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

05/16/2015
Damage reported: minor
damage

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Display CARFAX in online listings:

Damage reported: minor damage

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

14  Service history records

4  Previous owners

Types of owners: Rental, Personal

99,015  Last reported odometer reading

2011 FORD FOCUS SE

VIN: 1FAHP3FN3BW203246
SEDAN 4 DR
2.0L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
MWR Auto Skills Center at
Hickam

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/IVDCQo9p1R87gkQyMTYw7YkRZmwig9Caab8IGzAEqaj8n_eemAXxd-CSD-K-v2VCUfX_H_--zBWnOly5nS87HPaxY14cmbU8Nvsjhr_NjBJIihRzSCH1zsVkyFpYy9pEefecn2JcOjZt4ikGx9rt_j1OYxgFtWUdDAJW6iJCdpgRV6NYRg26eQWPFOtPMr4r2VSpjFTq4WvnYPoWuTlFcXnj07HOVkmPT29QDRJfHagtFjqrEk8KADHQVz9PVC2UykKLqUh6dRKCBE5AIQyxxXNAJGYt_pgStIKICoHN4b8Q5FnCXWVSGA_BgDDaInNZJlV84mXEvtD_FHHPw1xWaOV4qNMQ7z7QR9i_KYK1qRtR7b_rPetMNvUdrucYMVsY9rVXLL0cczgI7INKaOfIPQMk.cfx


Structural Damage

CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle
inspected by a collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

Damage reported: 05/16/2015.
No Issues
Reported

Minor
Damage

No New
Issues

Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list of
recalls is available at Ford Motor Company.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this
section

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail |
Lemon

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical
Limits

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Year purchased 2011 2013 2022

Type of owner See Details Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 2 yrs. 2 mo. 8 yrs. 8 mo. 3 yrs. 5 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces
Hawaii,
Hawaii Hawaii Hawaii

Estimated miles driven per year --- 6,703/yr ---

Last reported odometer reading 29,077 95,106 99,015

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2011

Rental Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

12/02/2010 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

01/06/2011 15 Hawaii
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as rental vehicle

01/13/2011 Hawaii
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Honolulu, HI
Title #RJB68611

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Silver

03/31/2011 Hawaii
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Honolulu, HI
Title #RJB68611

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Silver

12/08/2011 Hawaii
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Honolulu, HI
Title #RJB68611

Title or registration issued
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Silver

Owner 2
Purchased: 2012

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

12/12/2012 Hawaii
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Honolulu, HI
Title #RJB68611

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
Title or registration issued
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Silver

03/12/2013 29,077 Lex Brodie's Tire
Company
Honolulu, HI
808-841-6040

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

-

-

-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/6RJuGhVIOdXcit_ekI8lnlBNnLAKfHq_vinKf77baGt434a2QC9vHh56t0KRTaA3GwLz-VXoSxtHa-WD85AwlB0yt8vo6qgl-knomwPbgbIHdEKTsSX-P6zsuvlPeahc7-AFVHQn1QmXC-7lD0GLPqbP5WgE6QGI9a-jYdjz2NrXMewgRLMahowCN21LcSYRptxf5EpCU0g0KmonKoBxlwajPBpk-kc62FWPcma4eO-OyJ2WyS1cSBd_5pa4Qy9WZDyTsHeIsUq83fxh07gkDfjyesPh9E3qS6JTX2Re2Atjqzc84zvG44woQHE_ZfsG-dcvFMV0fIBbJi1r5UhdeyniR8QbEKYML8PZpuaConEpiAxCcEMCY-fP2qoJ0pKikFW_gf5e8IF1nz7RJPCJgV2fWjxQ4oQ.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/v_mng5sxLr3l0561v7qP8Ck2MKtv2ZzR-v_sWHua0RGs0jSYClqFMMrsWq13Is1zLpD037o4zI0ij7ocyFzjd3_XJSml0hbouOhXGGszB-kQBh6LM-ogR8adVFupZjSDT_PEj_u3wqweZM9P5AuQKw4aUJAB6A4VxkunCHoMH-87anrhJEOm2qCtGMvL6qtfRxT-70rNENwPhok89FLd4qEYPPC4TJGa_2OIPfm1DaLGPeEf5dnfDEdTwd14YqAor-zoEQHEW3fRmM6Z2Ze1rHXS5U-CASc2ZxC44FR00AqUx-bMnOwENX_6d1xcYGMUY2QQJBVmGNWWxo64GyYgQAYsUIbPj77SMhW8VcmUGZR-_xLH5Y76u58uu6pn7wHTTvw0waon2NgKQHyl0xi60BAm998tqSM.cfx


4.8 / 5.0

96 Verified Reviews

03/20/2013 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

03/30/2013 Lex Brodie's Tire
Company
Honolulu, HI
808-369-8410
lexbrodies.com

4.7 / 5.0

978 Verified Reviews

4,974
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire repaired
Tires rotated

Owner 3
Purchased: 2013

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
6,703 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

04/11/2013 Hawaii
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kaneohe, HI
Title #RJB68613

Title issued or updated
Title or registration issued
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Silver

11/15/2013 Hawaii
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kaneohe, HI
Title #RJB68613

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Silver

12/17/2013 Hawaii
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kaneohe, HI
Title #RJB68613

Title issued or updated
Title or registration issued
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Silver

08/29/2014 Hawaii
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kaneohe, HI
Title #RJB68613

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Silver

12/12/2014 47,848 Lex Brodie's Tire
Company
Kaneohe, HI
808-792-4900

4.8 / 5.0

439 Verified Reviews

2,237
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire repaired

12/30/2014 Hawaii
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Title issued or updated
Title or registration issued

-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-

-
-

-

-



Kaneohe, HI
Title #RJB68613

Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Silver

05/16/2015 Damage Report Damage reported: minor damage
Damage to right rear
Damage to right side

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Minor damage is usually cosmetic, including
dents or scratches to the vehicle body.

08/20/2015 Hawaii
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kaneohe, HI
Title #RJB68613

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Silver

10/18/2015 53,800 Sears Auto Center
Kaneohe, HI
808-247-8295
searsauto.com

4.6 / 5.0

91 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

12/31/2015 Hawaii
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kaneohe, HI
Title #RJB68613

Title issued or updated
Title or registration issued
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Silver

-
-

-
-

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

-
-

-
-

-
-
-



04/29/2016 57,336 Sears Auto Center
Kaneohe, HI
808-247-8295
searsauto.com

4.6 / 5.0

91 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Light bulb(s) replaced
Oil and filter changed

09/03/2016 Hawaii
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kaneohe, HI
Title #RJB68613

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Silver

01/26/2017 Hawaii
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kaneohe, HI
Title #RJB68613

Title issued or updated
Title or registration issued
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Silver

07/12/2017 64,826 Sears Auto Center
Kaneohe, HI
808-247-8295
searsauto.com

4.6 / 5.0

91 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

11/01/2017 Hawaii
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kaneohe, HI
Title #RJB68613

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Silver

12/29/2017 Hawaii
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kaneohe, HI
Title #RJB68613

Title issued or updated
Title or registration issued
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Silver

04/14/2018 69,787 Sears Auto Center
Kaneohe, HI
808-247-8295
searsauto.com

4.6 / 5.0

91 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

05/19/2018 70,732 Lex Brodie's Tire
Company
Honolulu, HI
808-369-8410
lexbrodies.com

4.7 / 5.0

978 Verified Reviews

4,974
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Brake fluid flushed/changed
Front brake rotor(s) replaced
Front brakes serviced

06/09/2018 71,481 Lex Brodie's Tire
Company
Honolulu, HI

Vehicle serviced
Front wheel bearing(s)/hub(s)
replaced

-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-

-



808-369-8410
lexbrodies.com

4.7 / 5.0

978 Verified Reviews

4,974 Customer
Favorites

Valve cover gasket(s) replaced

10/10/2018 73,852 Sears Auto Center
Kaneohe, HI
808-247-8295
searsauto.com

4.6 / 5.0

91 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

10/27/2018 Hawaii
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kaneohe, HI
Title #RJB68613

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Silver

12/27/2018 Hawaii
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kaneohe, HI
Title #RJB68613

Title or registration issued
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Silver

03/21/2019 76,029 Sears Auto Center
Kaneohe, HI
808-247-8295
searsauto.com

4.6 / 5.0

91 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

03/25/2019 Hawaii
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kaneohe, HI
Title #RJB68619

Title issued or updated
Title or registration issued
Vehicle color noted as Silver

10/29/2019 Hawaii
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kaneohe, HI
Title #RJB68619

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Silver

12/26/2019 Hawaii
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kaneohe, HI
Title #RJB68619

Title issued or updated
Title or registration issued
Vehicle color noted as Silver

10/22/2020 Hawaii
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kaneohe, HI
Title #RJB68619

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Silver

12/30/2020 Hawaii
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kaneohe, HI

Title issued or updated
Title or registration issued
Vehicle color noted as Silver

-

-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-

-

-
-

-

-
-



Title #RJB68619

09/28/2021 93,200 Lex Brodie's Tire
Company
Honolulu, HI
808-369-8410
lexbrodies.com

4.7 / 5.0

978 Verified Reviews

4,974
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Brake pads replaced
Front brake pads replaced
Front brake rotor(s) replaced

12/23/2021 Hawaii
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kaneohe, HI
Title #RJB68619

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Silver

12/28/2021 95,106 Honolulu Ford
Honolulu, HI
808-532-1700
honoluluford.com

4.1 / 5.0

162 Verified Reviews

117 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Fluids checked

Owner 4
Purchased: 2022

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

01/05/2022 Hawaii
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ewa Beach, HI
Title #RJB68622

Title or registration issued
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Silver

03/28/2022 Hawaii
Motor Vehicle Dept.
JBPHH, HI
Title #RJB68622

Title or registration issued
Vehicle color noted as Silver

05/13/2022 99,015 Lex Brodie's Tire
Company- Pearlridge
Aiea, HI
808-518-4893
lexbrodies.com

4.8 / 5.0

221 Verified Reviews

2,123
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Computer(s) checked

-
-
-

-

-

-
-

-

-



Hmm, we haven't received any information on this car since May 2022. Before you buy,

ask the seller for recent service or repair records.

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Damage Indicator
Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees,
traffic signs, road debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX.
As details about the damage event become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle
History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 6/9/25 at 7:06:55 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have
been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and
test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require
reconditioning, and typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.

Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the
vehicle's operation and/or safety.

Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise
the vehicle's operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Rental
Vehicle was registered by a rental agency.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about


CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
6/9/25 7:06:55 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2011 FORD FOCUS vehicle
(VIN: 1FAHP3FN3BW203246), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 6/9/25
at 8:06 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date




